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CSA Certified

Length (mm)
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Copper Conductor Size
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Stud Hole Spacing (In.)

Tongue Width (In.)

Barrel Length (In.)

Wire Strip Length (mm)
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CE Compliant

Wire Strip Length (In.)

Barrel Style

Panduit Color Code

Product Type
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Panduit Die Index No.
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Burndy Die Index No.

T&B Die Index No.
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LCDN1/0-14DF-X

Two-hole, standard barrel with window, narrow tongue lug, 1/0 AWG wire, 1/4" stud hole, 1"
hole spacing, 90° angle tongue.
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Compliant
Tin-Plated Copper
Yes

Yes

62.2

2.45

1/0 AWG
1/4

1.00

0.52

0.94

254

Standard

Pink

Compression Connectors - Lugs
90°

P42

Narrow

6.4

1.0000

42
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